Councillor:
AGNEW, SJ
BARD, Dr DR

BARRETT, RE
BATCHELOR, JD
BRINDLE, P
BRYANT, RF
BULLMAN, EW
BURLING, BR
CATHCART, NN
CHATFIELD, JP
CORNEY, Mrs PS
DIXON, Mrs J
DOGGETT, Mrs SJO
EDWARDS, SM

ELSBY, Mrs A
EVERSON, MRS G
FARRAR, M

GILBERTSON, D

HALL, R
HARANGOZO, Dr SA
HATTON, Mrs SA
HEALEY, Mrs JM

HEAP, Dr JA

HEAZELL, Mrs EM
HOCKNEY, JA
HOWELL, MP
HUNT, Mrs CA
HURRELL, HC
KEMBER, Mrs HF
KINDERSLEY, SGM
MANNING, RMA

Total Special
Total Basic Responsibilities
Allowance: Allowance:

£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £7,214.04
£4,283.63 £3,000.00
£4,283.63 £7,214.04
£256.00 £0.00
£4,283.63 £543.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £40.48
£4,283.63 £0.00
£205.00 £0.00
£145.47 £0.00
£256.00 £400.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £7,214.04
£4,017.96 £359.60
£4,283.63 £7,214.04
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £3,090.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £0.00
£4,283.63 £10,278.01
£4,283.63 £0.00

Travel
Allowance:
£1,232.93
£0.00

£1,680.06
£2,304.23
£0.00
£1,328.89
£164.70
£0.00
£572.42
£116.78
£287.07
£0.00
£369.57
£574.69

£782.71
£0.00
£0.00

£59.80

£768.40
£0.00
£1,049.26
£934.40

£0.00

£1,391.71
£305.53
£137.42
£528.18
£0.00
£743.12
£2,233.29
£0.00

Subsistence
Allowance:
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£30.50
£0.00
£8.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£6.00

£0.00
£61.50
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.11
£0.00
£0.00
£7.99
£0.00
£0.00
£6.60
£0.00

Computer
Allowance
and Line
Rental:
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Attendance

Allowance:
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Childcare or

Dependence

Allowance:
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

TOTAL

Notes:
£5,516.56
£11,497.67 Planning and Economic Development Portfolio
Holder
£8,963.69 Chairman of Licensing Committee
£13,832.40 Information and Customer Services Portfolio Holder
£256.00 Independent Member of Standards Committee
£6,163.52 Chairman of Council to 26 May 05
£4,448.33
£4,283.63
£4,856.05
£4,400.41
£4,570.70
£4,283.63
£4,653.20
£4,898.80 Chairman of Employment Committee from 23 Feb 06

£5,066.34
£205.00 Parish Council Member of Standards Committee
£145.47 Parish Council Member of Standards Committee
from 9/9/05
£721.80 Chairman and Independent Member of Standards
Committee
£5,052.03
£4,345.13
£5,332.89
£12,432.07 Conservation, Sustainability and Community
Planning Portfolio Holder
£4,377.56 Chairman of Employment Cttee to 23 Feb 06; died 8
March 2006
£12,889.49 Housing Portfolio Holder
£4,589.16
£7,511.05 Chairman of Scrutiny & Overview Committee
£4,819.80
£4,283.63
£5,026.75
£16,801.53 Leader of Council
£4,283.63



Computer

Total Special Allowance Childcare or
Total Basic Responsibilities Travel Subsistence and Line  Attendance Dependence

Councillor: Allowance: Allowance: Allowance: Allowance: Rental: Allowance: Allowance: TOTAL Notes:

MARTLEW, RH £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

MASON, MJ £4,283.63 £0.00 £298.54 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,582.17

MCCRAITH, DC £4,283.63 £0.00 £287.09 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,570.72

MORGAN, DH £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

MUNCEY, Mrs JA £4,283.63 £0.00 £244.52 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,528.15

MURFITT, Mrs CAED £4,283.63 £3,303.58 £2,534.69 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £10,121.90 Vice-Chairman of Council to 26 May 2005; Chairman
of Council

NIGHTINGALE, CR £4,283.63 £0.00 £418.50 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,702.13

ORME, Dr JPR £4,283.63 £4,120.08 £1,926.65 £3.80 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £10,334.16 Chairman, Development and Conservation Control
Committee

PAGE, R £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

PATEMAN, EJ £4,283.63 £0.00 £24.80 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,308.43

PAYNE, D £59.53 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £59.53 Parish member of Standards Committee to 9 Sep
2005

QUINLAN, JA £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

RILEY, A £4,283.63 £0.00 £528.42 £2.50 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,814.55

ROBERTS, Mrs DP £4,283.63 £7,214.04 £977.40 £333.37 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £12,808.44 Community Development Portfolio Holder

SCARR, NJ £4,283.63 £0.00 £107.84 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,391.47

SHEPPERSON, J £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

SMITH, Mrs GJ £4,283.63 £1,545.00 £1,237.92 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £7,066.55 Vice-Chairman of Scrutiny & Overview Committee

SMITH, Mrs HM £4,283.63 £0.00 £709.30 £4.40 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,997.33

SPINK, Mrs DSK £4,283.63 £7,757.03 £579.23 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £12,619.89 Environmental Health Portfolio Holder

STEWART, JH £4,283.63 £1,351.46 £250.60 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £5,885.69 Vice-Chairman of Council from 26 May 2005

SUMMERFIELD, RT £4,283.63 £8,116.08 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £12,399.71 Deputy Leader, Portfolio Holder for Finance &
Staffing

TRUEMAN, Mrs VM £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

TURNER, RJ £4,283.63 £0.00 £110.40 £9.20 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,403.23

VAN DE VEN, Dr SEK £4,283.63 £0.00 £575.20 £3.31 £0.00 £0.00 £416.00 £5,278.14

WATERS, Mrs BE £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

WHERRELL, DALG £4,283.63 £0.00 £237.67 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,521.30

WILLIAMS, JF £4,283.63 £0.00 £597.03 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,880.66

WILLIAMSON, Dr JR £4,283.63 £0.00 £47.43 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,331.06

WOTHERSPOON, TJ £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

WRIGHT, NIC £4,283.63 £2,316.96 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £6,600.59 Vice-Chairman of Development and Conservation
Control Committee

ZIAIAN-GILLAN, SS £4,283.63 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £4,283.63

TOTAL £244,823.24 £82,291.48 £29,258.39 £477.28 £0.00 £0.00 £416.00 £357,266.39



